
BID OPENING JUNE 28, 2022

3.  ON-CALL REMODEL SERVICES -- FACILITIES MAINTENANCE
     FUNDING -- FACILITIES MAINTENANCE
     (Request sent to 134 vendors)

     RFB #22-0046

Labor Rate Business Hours
Labor Rate After Hours
Materials or Equipment Rental % Mark Up
Subcontract % Mark Up
Acknowledge Addendum

Labor Rate Business Hours
Labor Rate After Hours
Materials or Equipment Rental % Mark Up
Subcontract % Mark Up
Acknowledge Addendum

Labor Rate Business Hours
Labor Rate After Hours
Materials or Equipment Rental % Mark Up
Subcontract % Mark Up
Acknowledge Addendum

Labor Rate Business Hours
Labor Rate After Hours
Materials or Equipment Rental % Mark Up
Subcontract % Mark Up
Acknowledge Addendum

Labor Rate Business Hours
Labor Rate After Hours
Materials or Equipment Rental % Mark Up
Subcontract % Mark Up
Acknowledge Addendum

Accu-Steel Fabric Covered Buildings Bauer & Son Construction Co., Inc.

Commerce Construction Services, Inc Gerena Construction, LLC

Mauler Engineering, LLC Pac-Van, Inc. 

Structures Unlimited, LLC The Best Home Guys

$38.00
$57.00
10%
10%
Yes

Dondlinger & Sons Const. Co., Inc.
$48.00
$72.00
15%
15%

No Bid

Icon Structures, Inc

Yes

Yes

Yes

$45.00
$75.00
20%
20%

$53.00
$68.00
12%
12%

Encore Construction LLC

Key Construction, Inc.
$70.00

Van Asdale Construction, LLC.

$110.00
20%
15%
Yes
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